
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00048

08/23/2
019

------------------------------
Defendant

THE PRESCOTT FAMILY
vs. 
------------------------------

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00147

08/23/2
019

BONOMINI, JAMES 
ELLIOTT Plaintiff

BONOMINI, JAMES 
ELLIOTT vs. COPE, 
VALRI MARIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00170

08/23/2
019

BROWN, JOSHUA 
HUNTER Defendant

YARBROUGH, LANCE P 
vs. BROWN, JOSHUA 
HUNTER

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00100

08/23/2
019

CAREY, KEITH Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00874

08/23/2
019

CITIBANK N.A. Plaintiff
CITIBANK N.A. vs. 
FIORINA, HILDA 
VASQUEZ

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00147

08/23/2
019

COPE, VALRI 
MARIE Defendant

BONOMINI, JAMES 
ELLIOTT vs. COPE, 
VALRI MARIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00100

08/23/2
019

DECEASED Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00159

08/23/2
019

FEATHERS, ROBERT 
LEE Person 1

FEATHERS, ROBERT 
LEE and HOWARD, 
JULIE ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00874

08/23/2
019

FIORINA, HILDA 
VASQUEZ Defendant

CITIBANK N.A. vs. 
FIORINA, HILDA 
VASQUEZ

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00049

08/23/2
019

HONEYCUTT, CHRISTINA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HONEYCUTT, 
CHRISTINA MARIE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00159

08/23/2
019

HOWARD, JULIE 
ANN Person 2

FEATHERS, ROBERT 
LEE and HOWARD, 
JULIE ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00048

08/23/2
019

IRREVOCABLE LIFE 
INSURANCE Plaintiff

THE PRESCOTT FAMILY
vs. 
------------------------------

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2019-
00001

08/23/2
019

IRREVOCABLE LIFE 
INSURANCE Plaintiff

REVOCABLE TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00146

08/23/2
019

REDFORD, DONALD 
L Defendant

REDFORD, ROSELIE L 
vs. REDFORD, DONALD 
L

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00146

08/23/2
019

REDFORD, ROSELIE 
L Plaintiff

REDFORD, ROSELIE L 
vs. REDFORD, DONALD 
L

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00049

08/23/20
19

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HONEYCUTT, CHRISTINA MARIE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00048

08/23/20
19

THE PRESCOTT 
FAMILY Plaintiff

THE PRESCOTT FAMILY vs. 
------------------------------

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2019-
00001

08/23/20
19

THE PRESCOTT 
FAMILY Plaintiff

REVOCABLE 
TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00048

08/23/20
19

TRUST DATED 
9/22/1993 Plaintiff

THE PRESCOTT FAMILY vs. 
------------------------------

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PT-2019-
00001

08/23/20
19

TRUST DATED 
9/22/1993 Plaintiff

REVOCABLE 
TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00170

08/23/20
19

YARBROUGH, LANCE 
P Plaintiff

YARBROUGH, LANCE P vs. 
BROWN, JOSHUA HUNTER

NEGLIGENCE
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